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1 Discover gymnastics M 193.650 48.100 47.950 48.450 49.150
11 3 1

935 Isabela Toussaint 9.700 9.400 9.7009.700
1029 Vivian Mendoza 9.650 9.450 9.900
1030 Isla Brock 9.650 9.350 9.8509.600
240 Avery Bacorn 9.600
1031 Adelaide Bonilla 9.500 9.8009.700
239 Vale Barrios 10.000 9.9009.800
936 Gabriela Martinez 9.750 9.650

2 Champions - Texas M 190.150 46.000 48.350 47.600 48.200
210 2 2

948 Camilla Castillo 9.600 9.800 9.9509.750
1042 Reagan Martin 9.200 9.700 9.3509.550
837 Liyah Nguy 9.100 10.000 9.8509.600
946 Brianna Sonnen 9.100 9.250 9.300
947 Valeria Pena 9.000 9.600 9.7509.450
1043 Hannah Lindgren 9.250

3 PEARLAND ELITE M 189.050 47.650 46.550 47.000 47.850
32 7 3

1022 Kate Henrichs 9.600 9.7009.400
230 Skye Moore 9.550 9.300 9.6009.500
226 Alyssa Yandell 9.550 9.500
1021 Marcalyn Randle 9.500 9.250 9.6009.350
229 Marlee Smith 9.450 9.300 9.350
225 Kaylee Yandell 9.500
231 Avella Castro 9.200
228 Hailey Torno 9.400
227 Demi Williams 9.450

4 HGA M 188.800 46.800 48.400 45.850 47.750
43T 1 6

253 Kynedi Collins 9.500 9.500
252 Naya Dede 9.400 9.6509.000
1050 Grace Scull 9.350 9.900 9.3009.350
842 Addison Dickman 9.350
1052 Colby Leach 9.200 9.800 9.9509.500
1053 Logan Goodman 9.700 8.950
843 Sophie Alvarenga 9.550
1051 Arianna Sackett 9.450 9.350
951 Daisy Andre 9.050
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5 Katy Gymnastics M 186.450 46.800 47.700 46.150 45.800
103T 4 5

903 Kendall Layo 9.450 9.600 9.0009.600
806 Alaina Thesing 9.400 9.650 9.400
904 Olivia Eaves 9.350
1002 Maddie Pylant 9.300 9.550 8.8009.200
902 Ellen Minyard 9.300 9.250
810 Maria Casciotti 9.600
808 Aubrey Hancock 9.300 9.5009.000
809 Remy Garcia 9.1009.100

6 Basels All Star M 185.750 46.400 46.950 45.700 46.700
76 5 7

950 Libby Love 9.400 9.200 9.100
1046 Evelyn Lapaglia 9.400 9.350 8.950
1048 Mackenzie Bennett 9.350 9.650 9.2509.200
251 Lilyana Coffin 9.350 9.3009.450
1045 Cairi Tran 8.900 9.400 9.400
1047 Kendall Hebert 9.350 9.3509.000
949 Sophia Vega 9.400

7T Love Gymnastics M 184.300 44.000 45.850 46.750 47.700
511 10 4

224 Bentley Burns 9.050 9.100 9.7509.650
223 Juliana Guerrero 8.900 9.350 9.700
221 Cortlynn Thompson 8.800 9.000 9.5509.400
827 Lily Frisby 8.650 8.900 9.500
222 Zoey Morales 8.600 9.5009.200
926 Una Varoz 9.500 9.2009.000

7T Powerhouse TNT M 184.300 46.150 45.800 44.700 47.650
68 11 10

1027 Jolie Anderson 9.500 9.500 9.7009.250
831 Evelyn Oliva 9.300 9.400 9.8008.850
1025 Bella Rudd 9.250 9.250 9.5008.600
236 Temperance Rogers 9.200 8.500 9.3009.000
1026 Geneve Lima 8.900 9.150 9.350
930 Clara Breitenfeldt 9.000
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9 Maximum Athletics M 184.150 46.300 46.700 44.900 46.250
97 6 9

210 Peyton Ramsden 9.500 9.050 9.2008.750
214 Layci Champion 9.400 9.150 9.100
213 Kayden Ingelido 9.400 8.800
209 Brooklyn Surratt 9.200 9.700 9.5509.200
211 Caleigh Newman 8.800 9.200 9.3009.050
212 Vivianna Jones 9.600 9.1009.100

10 AHGA M 183.500 46.050 46.500 44.550 46.400
89 8 12T

1019 Elizabeth Dunstan 9.400 9.550 9.3509.100
1018 Emma Dunstan 9.400 9.450 9.0509.050
218 Gracy Tial 9.400 9.4009.000
924 Maddy Rodriguez 9.000 9.000
925 Kimberly Farías 8.850 9.500
220 Leah Escamilla 9.350 8.600
219 Kylie Sargisson 9.150 9.1008.800

11 H-Town Elite M 182.850 46.650 45.450 45.550 45.200
115 12 8

910 Lola Black 9.450 9.1009.300
908 Aliya Kottler 9.400 9.350 9.4509.150
1006 Camila Rios 9.400 9.300 8.7009.000
1005 Hattie Wells 9.350 9.2009.250
909 Alexandra Hoegler 9.050 9.000
1007 Savannah Herrlich 9.050 8.850
203 Karlyse Firenza 8.750 8.750

12 NWK M 178.100 43.400 46.300 44.650 43.750
1213 9 11

1028 Mila Keyster 9.600 9.800 9.7509.100
832 Penelope Rivera 9.000 9.900 9.3009.400
932 Taylor Perry 8.600 8.400 8.9008.500
934 Kayli Boyd 8.200 9.300 8.3009.100
933 Bailey Perez 8.000 7.5008.550
931 Penny Solis 8.900
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13 MJG M 174.100 41.750 44.200 44.550 43.600
1314 13 12T

845 Addison Otahal 8.900 9.300 9.100
847 Calisee Martinez 8.900 8.750 8.5008.850
844 Whitley Thompson 8.850 8.700 8.5008.800
846 Kynlee Nicolay 8.000 8.350 8.7009.000
952 Daria Shores 7.100 9.100 9.000
848 Vanity Flanders 8.900
1054 Alexa Alvarado 8.800

14 AFF M 172.800 43.550 42.900 44.250 42.100
1412 14 14

1001 Emma Hassell 9.400 9.000 9.4009.300
805 Addison Feild 8.800 9.200 8.3009.000
901 Isabella Grisham 8.800 7.850 8.500
803 Kimberlee Neet 8.500 8.200
804 Fallon Langley 8.050 8.800 8.2008.650
802 Anastasia Stoughton 8.050 8.0008.800
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